
 2019 Winter Kohenet Contact List

Kohenet Participants

First Name Last Name City State Email Phone

Arielle Aronoff Falls Village CT Arielle.Aronoff@hazon.org

Angelique Arroyo themerchantship@gmail.com

Kelly-Chava Banker Boxborough MA kellydbanker@gmail.com (978) 501-0373

Leah Gayle Bourne Lexington KY kohenet.leahgayle@gmail.com

Judith Breier Northampton MA jbreier1@gmail.com (413) 222-3879

Elana Brody Brooklyn NY Elanabrody@gmail.com (540) 290-2174

Shoshana Brown New York NY Shoshanabrwn@gmail.com (718) 207-4486

Sky Brown Detroit MI sky@kibbutzdetropia.org (313) 348-7107

Sarit Cantor Toronto ON saritcantor@gmail.com (647) 985-9135

Julia Clemons Washington DC jcclemons@gmail.com

Annabel Cohen LONDON UK annie.kohen@gmail.com (44770) 710-2112

Rachel Dale S PASADENA FL rachel@rgdale.com (720) 683-8742

Batya Diamond Norwalk CT ebatya@gmail.com (203) 803-0935

Claire Diamond MONTPELIER VT cla.diamond@gmail.com (802) 272-0770

Juliet Englander Philadelphia PA ozorph@comcast.net (508) 981-0803

Leah Feder BROOKLYN NY leah.feder@gmail.com (973) 865-5613

Joy Gershman naomijoyg@yahoo.com

Ella Gluckman Houston TX gluckmanella@gmail.com (412) 337-5942

Jill Hammer yeilah@earthlink.net

Raya Hammer-Jedwab shoshana@shoshanajedwab.com

Shoshana Jedwab shoshana@shoshanajedwab.com

Talia Johnson Toronto ON talia@taliacjohnson.ca (416) 826-7856

Joanna Kaufman Santa Fe NM joannak464@gmail.com (505) 795-4698

Jo Kent Katz Northampton MA onetallplum@yahoo.com (206) 226-1866

Jen Kiok Jamaica Plain MA jenkiok@circleboston.org (617) 823-5015

Sat Pritam Landis satpritamkaur@gmail.com

Ketzirah Lesser carlenlea@gmail.com

Anna Maranta, haKohenet Ottawa ON maranta.anna@gmail.com (613) 867-5505

Elana Margolis Somerdale NJ Elana.june.margolis@gmail.com (415) 816-0472

Michelle Meyer Ottawa ON meyernd@rogers.com (613) 220-8219

Dori Midnight Northampton MA dorimidnight@gmail.com (310) 890-3674

Sara Moon Sheffield UK sarasmoons@gmail.com

Karen Pettinelli Sudbury MA terrosafarm@gmail.com

Laurie Reisman GAINESVILLE FL llrnolimits@hotmail.com (352) 246-8873

Mimi Rhys Brighton MA mimirhys@earthlink.net (617) 413-7174

Sandra Ruch Toronto ON miriamswell@hotmail.com (416) 716-4010

Valerie Schlosberg Summer Hill (NSW) AUS valerie.violet@gmail.com (6143) 295-1144

Sarah Schnall Denver CO sarah.schnall@gmail.com (760) 815-4378

Margot Seigle Millerton NY margot.seigle@gmail.com (847) 287-8426

Taya Shere tayatransforms@live.com

Kathryn Silverstein Brewster NY silverstein.kathryn@gmail.com

Bekah Starr beacon NY bekahstarr@gmail.com (908) 415-6742

Luke Stavrand

Lauren Stein Toronto ON lnaproductions@gmail.com (416) 358-0748

Yael Tischler London UK yael.tischler@gmail.com (776) 014-3536

Laurie Wessely Herndon VA lbwessely@gmail.com (917) 312-7390

Ariela Wharton Cold Spring NY lwharton@marlboro.edu (631) 697-4525

Harriette Wimms Baltimore MD drharriette@gmail.com

Nancy Wolfson-Moche New York NY nancywolfson@gmail.com (917) 331-2211

Thank you for completing the retreat evaluation. Your feedback will help us improve the experience at future programs. The 

contact list of participants is below.

This list is intended for personal use only to connect with people who you met while at Isabella Freedman. Please do not use 

it for mass-communications or solicitations.
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Shabbat with Kohenet Guests

First Name Last Name City State Email Phone

Whitney Aliyah

Julian Baldwin lbwessely@gmail.com

Rachel Bello nurserachelbello@gmail.com

Elizabeth Berger chaplainelizabeth@gmail.com

Deborah Brandt New York NY ourgoodmoves@gmail.com (212) 799-8379

Sarah Chandler Brooklyn NY shamirpower@gmail.com (646) 245-2076

Joan Copperman jcopperman@ecoisp.com

Mark Feldman feldmandb2000@yahoo.com

Judah Lawal

Zevi Midnight-Woodward Northampton MA dorimidnight@gmail.com (310) 890-3674

Andrea Muraskin New Haven CT andrea.eve.mur@gmail.com (201) 317-5668

Benjamin Newman Waltham MA bnewman@swarpa.net

Auriel Rosenberg Englewood NJ suzyaurielphotography@gmail.com

Chana Rusanov chana.rusanov@hazon.org

Amy Wachtel nightnurse22@gmail.com

Shirly Weiss New York NY shirlyw9@gmail.com (305) 781-1179

Sol Weiss sol.weiss@hazon.org

Luke Woodward

Deborah Zavos Kensington MD dhzavos@gmail.com (301) 520-3590


